as provided under the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended.174

The exemption allowed under this paragraph (l) shall be available175

to the spouse or other beneficiary at the death of the primary176

retiree.177

(m) Compensation not to exceed the aggregate sum of178

Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00) for any taxable year179

received by a member of the National Guard or Reserve Forces of180

the United States as payment for inactive duty training, active181

duty training and state active duty.182

(n) Compensation received for active service as a183

[...]

as provided under the Internal Revenue Code of 1986, as amended.432

The exemption allowed under this paragraph (l) shall be available433

to the spouse or other beneficiary at the death of the primary434

retiree.435

(m) Compensation not to exceed the aggregate sum of436

Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00) for any taxable year437

received by a member of the National Guard or Reserve Forces of438

the United States as payment for inactive duty training, active439

duty training and state active duty.440

(n) Compensation received for active service as a441